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PARTY POSITION IN KARNATAKA LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

(As on 28.01.2025)

Smt/Sriyuths..

BHARATHIYA JANATA PARTY

01. N. Nagaraju (M.T.B.)

02. Prathap Simha Nayak K
03. Sunil Vallyapur

04. Adagur H. Vishwanath
05. Bharathi Shetty

06. Shantharama Budna Siddi
07. Dr.Talwar Sabanna

08. Chidanand M.Gowda

09. S.V. Sankanur

10. Shashil G.Namoshi

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

B.G.Patil

P.H. Pujar

Ganapati Dumma Ulvekar
Pradeep Shettar

Y.M. Satish

Naveen. K.S

Arun D.S.

Pranesh M.K

H.S. Gopinath
Kushalappa M.P. (suja)

21. Keshava Prasad S

22. Chalavadi T. Narayanaswamy
23. Hemalatha Nayak

24. Nirani Hanamant Rudrappa
25. Dr. M.G. Muley

26. C.T. Ravi

27. N. Ravikumar

28. Dr. Dhananjaya Sarji

29. Kishor Kumar Puttur

INDIAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

JANATA DAL (Secular)

Smt/Sriyuths Smt/Sriyuths
01. Nazeer Ahmed 17. Madhu G. Madegowda 01. Govinda Raju
02. B.K. Hariprasad 18. Thippanappa Kamaknoor 02. Suraj Revanna
03. Bhimrao Basavaraj Patil 19. Dr: M.R. Seetharam 03. C.N. Manje Gowda
04. Sunilgouda Patil 20. Dr. Umashree 04. Sharavana T.A
05. Char_mar_aj Basavaraj 21. H.P. Sudham Das 05. T.N. Javarayi Gowda
Hattiholi 22. Puttanna 06. S.L. Bhoje Gowda

06. Saleem Ahmed 23. Ivan D’Souza 07. K. Vivekananda
07. Sharanagouda Bayyapur 24. Dr. K. Govindraj
08. Manjunatha Bhandari 25. Jagadev Guttedar
09. Rajendra Rajanna 26. Balkhees Banu
10. Dinesh Gooligowda 27. N.S. Boseraju
11. S. Ravi 28. Dr. Yathindra S.
12. M.L. Anil Kumar 29. A. Vasantha Kumar
13. Dr. D. Thimmaiah 30. Ramojigowda
14. K. Abdul Jabbar 31. D.T. Srinivas(D.T.S)
15. M. Nagaraju 32. Dr: Chandrashekara Basavaraja
16. Prakash Babanna Hukkeri Patil

33. Basangouda Badarli

INDEPENDENT

Smt/Sriyuths..

01. Lakhan Laxmanrao Jarkiholi

PARTY POSITION

INDIAN NATIONAL CONGRESS 33
BHARATHIYA JANATA PARTY 29
JANATA DAL (S) 07
INDEPENDENT 01
CHAIRMAN 01
Vacant 04
TOTAL 75

K.R. MAHALAKSHMI

Secretary.




